2930 South Fairview Street
Santa Ana, CA 92704
Phone (714) 371-2394 • FAX (714) 668-1107
Toll Free Phone (800) 545-1326
e-mail: sales@qualitylighting.com • www.qualitylighting.com
Specifications subject to change without notice. ©2007 Quality Lighting
Quality Lighting is a Philips group brand
acT-16

HSS	 120° Rotatable Cut-off Shield (House Side)
DISTRIBUTIONS
ORDERING EXAMPLE	 AC-V-HPS-175-BK-120-T3-FD-HSS-FN
REQUIRED CHOICES
OPTIONAL CHOICES
OPTICAL OPTIONS
SP-70    High Performance Cut-Off Reflector
FINISH
BK Black            WH White          GR Green            FG Gray              DB Bronze          SL Silver             CC Custom
Supply
Color Chip
Twist-Lock Fitter (Std)
Allows Globe To Be
Easily Removed
SP-70 Option
MOUNTINGS
T3    Tenon Slipfit - 2-7/8” O.D. Tenon
T4    Tenon Slipfit - 4” O.D. Tenon
DIMENSIONS
A	 16.00” Dia.  (406.40 mm)
B	 37.00”         (939.80 mm)
C	   7.00"         (177.00 mm)
D	   4.75"         (120.65 mm)
WEIGHT
22 lbs.    (9.98 kgs)
EFFECTIVE PROJECTED AREA (EPA)
1.7 sq. ft. (.10M2)
A
B
C
D
DESIGN
ACT-16
DISTRIBUTION
V
HPS
35/50/70/100/150
MH/MHP
50/70/100/150/175*
LAMP
ED-17
T-17
LPS
18
35
55
*175W is standard MH